
Team Name Player Dog Breed Area Club

1 山中タラ Yamanaka, Yuka Tara Border Collie Shizuoka DTKC

2 酒井バルカ Sakai, Hiroshi Balca Labrador  Retriever Gunma BB/DTC

3 酒井ガッシュ Sakai, Hiroshi Gash MiniMal Gunma BB/DTC

4 吉岡ロクシー Yoshioka, Mio Roxie Border Collie Chiba DTKC

5 津田ロキ Tsuda, Natsumi Loki Border Collie Kanagawa DTKC

6 斉藤ゲンタマン Saito, Rie Gentaman French Bulldog Shizuoka DTKC

7 宮下フク Miyashita, Ikumi Fuku Airedale Terrier Kanagawa DTC/DTKC

8 Kosukeグリーディ Kosuke Greedy Border Collie Gunma DTF

9 Shaunゴールドラッシュ Shaun Goldrush Lurcher Gunma DTF

Race Team Name Player Dog Breed Area Club

高野ディーディー＆ピラニア Takano, Keiko Deedee＆Piranha Mix＆Lurcher Gunma DTF

山中タラ＆ロキ Yamanaka, Yuka Tara＆Loki Border Collies Shizuoka DTKC

大野スポーツ Ohno, Takayoshi Sports Mix Kanagawa DTKC

酒井ガッシュ＆バルカ Sakai, Nobuko Gash&Balca MiniMal&Labrador R. Gunma BB/DTC

木村グレン＆サンビ Kimura, Yasuko Glen＆Sanbi Mix＆McNab Gunma RD/K'sDT

保科ルチル Hoshina, Minori Rutile Border Collie Shizuoka DTC/DTKC

瀬谷タイヨウ Seya, Marina Taiyou Border Collie Ibaraki DTC/DTKC

津田アインシュタイン＆ゲンタマン Tsuda, Natsumi Einstein＆Gentaman Mix＆Frenchbull Chiba DTKC

吉岡ユーコン＆ヨーヨー Yoshioka, Koji Yukon＆Yoyo Mix Chiba DTC/DTKC

Monaハリボ＆ブーム Mona Haribo＆Boom MiniMal＆Lurcher Gunma DTF

Team Name Player Dog Breed Area Club

1 高野ディーディー Takano, Keiko Deedee Mix Gunma DTF

2 高野ピラニア Takano, Keiko Piranha Lurcher Gunma DTF

3 渡邉リップ Watanabe, Yumiko Lip Border Collie Chiba DTKC

4 大野スポーツ Ohno, Takayoshi Sports Mix Kanagawa DTKC

5 吉岡ユーコン Yoshioka, Koji Yukon Mix Chiba DTC/DTKC

6 吉岡ユーコン Yoshioka, Koji Yoyo Mix Chiba DTC/DTKC

7 木村サンビ Kimura, Shingo Sanbi McNab Gunma RD/K'sDT

8 酒井ヒメ Sakai, Nobuko Hime Border Collie Gunma BB/DTC

9 須貝カタナ Sugai, Hisashi Katana Lurcher Gunma RD

10 久保フク Kubo, Mayumi Fuku Airedale Terrier Kanagawa DTC/DTKC

11 吉岡ロクシー Yoshioka, Mio Roxie Border Collie Chiba DTKC

12 津田アインシュタイン Tsuda, Natsumi Einstein Mix Chiba DTKC

13 Shaunゴールドラッシュ Shaun Goldrush Lurcher Gunma DTF

14 Luckaミーガン Lucka Megan Border Collie Gunma DTF

Team Name Player Dog Breed Area Club

1 大野ウィル Ohno, Takayoshi Will Border Collie Kanagawa DTKC

2 渡邉グリコ Watanabe, Yumiko Glico Mix Chiba DTKC

3 Monaブーム Mona Boom Lurcher Gunma DTF

4 津田ロキ Tsuda, Natsumi Loki Border Collie Kanagawa DTKC

5 吉岡ゾーイ Yoshioka, Mio Zooey Mix Chiba DTKC

6 高野ピラニア Takano, Keiko Piranha Lurcher Gunma DTF

7 酒井ヒメ Sakai, Nobuko Hime Border Collie Gunma BB/DTC

8 木村サンビ Kimura, Shingo Sanbi McNab Gunma RD/K'sDT

9 久保フク Kubo, Mayumi Fuku Airedale Terrier Kanagawa DTC/DTKC

10 瀬谷タイヨウ Seya, Marina Taiyou Border Collie Ibaraki DTC/DTKC

11 Monaハリボ Mona Haribo MiniMal Gunma DTF

12 高野ディーディー Takano, Keiko Deedee Mix Gunma DTF

13 吉岡ロクシー Yoshioka, Mio Roxie Border Collie Chiba DTKC

14 渡邉リップ Watanabe, Yumiko Lip Border Collie Chiba DTKC

15 津田トッパ Tsuda, Natsumi Toppa Lurcher Chiba DTKC

16 須貝カタナ Sugai, Hisashi Katana Lurcher Gunma RD

17 Kosukeグリーディ Kosuke Greedy Border Collie Gunma DTF

18 Shaunゴールドラッシュ Shaun Goldrush Lurcher Gunma DTF

19 Luckaミーガン Lucka Megan Border Collie Gunma DTF

20 Yachiウーフ Yachi Woof Lurcher Gunma DTF
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K9freestyle: DanceBattle

Scooter Dual Race

R.O.M.

Discdog: FrisBattle
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